Protecting the source of life Aeration products brochure
2
Ecoflex®
11”
EPDM
SILICONE
XS9” XL14”
Protecting the source of life

min-max
Optimal
flow rate
(Nm3/h)
Standard
connection
Max
temperature
Celsius/
Fahrenheit
Operating
procedure
Application
ECO50D 60 2-6 4 1’’ M 130°C/266°F continuous
intermittent Aeration tank
ECO100D 100 3-10 6 1’’ M 130°C/266°F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank, anaerobic
sludge digestion
ECO150D 150 3-14 8 1’’ M 130°C/266°F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank, anaerobic
sludge digestion
Membrane in NBR, PTFE. Coated, Plasma treated, are available on request

min-max
Optimal
flow rate
(Nm3/h)
Standard
connection
Max
temperature
Celsius/
Fahrenheit
Operating
procedure
Application
ECO50S 60 2-6 4 1’’ M 230°C/446°F continuous
intermittent Aeration tank
ECO100S 100 3-10 6 1’’ M 230°C/446°F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank, anaerobic
sludge digestion
ECO150S 150 3-14 8 1’’ M 230°C/446°F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank, anaerobic
sludge digestion
Membrane in NBR, PTFE coated, Plasma treated, available on request

Optimal
flow rate
(Nm3/h)
Standard
connection
Max
temperature
Celsius/
Fahrenheit
Operating
procedure
Application
ECOXS50D 60 1 -  5
Nm3/h 3,5 Nm3/h 3/4" M 130°C / 266° F continuous
intermittent Aeration tank
ECOXS100D 100 1,5 - 8
Nm3/h 6 Nm3/h 3/4” M 130°C / 266° F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank, anaerobic
sludge digestion
ECOXS150D 150 1,8 - 10
Nm3/h 8 Nm3/h 3/4" M 130°C / 266° F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank, anaerobic
sludge digestion

Optimal
flow rate
(Nm3/h)
Standard
connection
Max
temperature
Celsius/
Fahrenheit
Operating
procedure
Application
ECOXS50S 60 1 -  5
Nm3/h 3,5 Nm3/h 3/4" M 230°C / 446° F continuous
intermittent Aeration tank
ECOXS100S 100 1,5 - 8
Nm3/h 6 Nm3/h 3/4” M 230°C / 446° F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank, anaerobic
sludge digestion
ECOXS150S 150 1,8 - 10
Nm3/h 8 Nm3/h 3/4" M 230°C / 446° F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank, anaerobic
sludge digestion

Optimal
flow rate
(Nm3/h)
Standard
connection
Max
temperature
Celsius/
Fahrenheit
Operating
procedure
Application
ECOXL50D 60 3 -  15
Nm3/h 8 Nm3/h 1" M 130°C / 266° F continuous
intermittent Aeration tank
ECOXL100D 100 4 - 18
Nm3/h 9 Nm3/h 1" M 130°C / 266° F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank, anaerobic
sludge digestion
ECOXL150D 150 4,5 - 22
Nm3/h 12 Nm3/h 1" M 130°C / 266° F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank, anaerobic
sludge digestion

(Nm3/h)
Standard
Thread
connection
(1’’ female or
other up on
request)
Max
temperature
Celsius/
Fahrenheit
Operating
procedure
Application
ECO250-50 60 3-10 6 1’’ M 80°C/176°F continuous Aeration tank
ECO250-100 100 5-12 8 1’’ M 80°C/176°F continuous Aeration tank
ECO250-250 250 7-15 11 1’’ M 80°C/176°F continuous Grid chamber tank
DIMENSIONS
Type
Total
height

(Nm3/h x ml)
min-max
Optimal flow
rate
(Nm3/h x ml)
Assembling
mode
Max
temperature
Celsius/
Fahrenheit
Operating
procedure
Application
ECO500-50 60 5-18 11 Tie rod 80°C/176°F continuous Aeration tank
ECO500-100 100 10-25 17 Tie rod 80°C/176°F continuous Aeration tank
ECO500-250 250 15-30 22 Tie rod 80°C/176°F continuous Grid chamber tank
DIMENSIONS
Type
Perforation
length
[mm]
Total length
[mm]
Tube
diameter
[mm]
Wall
thickness
[mm]
Perforated
area
[m²]
Total
weight
[kg]
ECO-501 2 x 250 630 70 15 0,11 4,9
ECO-1001 2 x 500 1130 70 15 0,22 5,7
ECO-1501 2 x 750 1630 70 15 0,33 6,4
ECOQUARZ©
10
TUBOFLEX©
TUBOFLEX

(Nm3/h x ml)
Standard
Thread
connection
(1’’ and
other up)
Max
temperature
Celsius/
Fahrenheit
Operating
procedure
Application
TBA500D50 60 3-12 7 3/4’’F 130°C/266°F continuous
intermittent Aeration tank
TBA500D100 100 5-18 11 3/4’’F 130°C/266°F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank, Anaerobic
sludge digestion
TBA500D150 150 7-25 15 3/4’’F 130°C/266°F continuous
intermittent
Anaerobic sludge
digestion
DIMENSIONS
Type
Perforating
lenght
[mm]
Total
lenght
 [mm]
Tube
diameter
[mm]
Pipe
thickness
[mm]
Perforated
area
[m²]
Total
weight
[kg]
TBA500 500 550 63 4,7 0,095 0,85
TBA750 750 800 63 4,7 0,146 1,15
TBA1000 1000 1050 63 4,7 0,195 1,4
TUBOFLEX
©
 SILICONE TUBE DIFFUSER,
 OPERATING RANGE

(Nm3/h x ml)
Standard
Thread
connection
(1’’ and other
up request)
Max
temperature
Celsius/
Fahrenheit
Operating
procedure
Application
TBA500S50 60 3-12 7 3/4’’F 230°C/446°F continuous
intermittent Aeration tank
TBA500S100 100 5-18 11 3/4’’F 230°C/446°F continuous
intermittent
Aeration tank, Anaerobic
sludge digestion
TBA500S150 150 7-25 15 3/4’’F 230°C/446°F continuous
intermittent
Anaerobic sludge
digestion
DIMENSIONS